
Carson Pond

Community
Pond

Wickware Pond

Horne Mill Pond

County Pond

Stamper Pond

Ozborn Lake

Daniel Lake

Potterchitto

Cr eek

Potterch i tto C reek

Pott
erchitt o

Creek

Turkey

Creek

Sm
it h

Branch

Ro
ck

Br
an

ch

Dunnagin

Creek

Tonacana

Creek

Blue
Branch

Bogu e

Fa
lia

h

Bollybusha

Creek

De
nnis

Br
an

ch

Con
eh

at
ta

C
re

ek

Roe
b uc

k
Br

an
ch

S
ip

se
y

Creek

Ba
rn

et
t

Creek

Tuscolam
eta

Creek

Dorsey

Branch

O
kah atta

Creek

O
ka

ha t ta

Creek

Riser

C
re

ek

Little
Rock

Creek

Little

Rock

Creek

N

el son Creek

Gum

Po
nd Branch

Potterch
itto

Cre e k

Jo
hn

C
oo

k
Br

an
ch

Li
ttl

e

C
re

ek

Bethel
Creek

Hale
Branch Ha

llm
an

B
ra

nc
h

Okahatta

Creek

Okahatta

Creek

Craney

B ranch

W
itt

C
reek

Bogue

Falema

C
re

ek

Chunky

Ri
ve

r

McMullan

Branch

Brushy

Cree
k

Pum
pk in

Creek

Va
nz

an
t

Creek

Conehatta

Creek

Tom

B
ran ch

Sand

Bran
ch

Huckle
berry

Creek

W
al

ke

r

Br
an

ch

Possum

C reek

Potterchitto

Creek

Ta
rlo

w

Cr
eek

Tarlow

C
re

ek

Bethel

Branch

Dry

Branch

Bi
g

Jo
hn

Bran
ch

Tal lahatta

C
ree

k

Tal l a
ha

tta

Cree
k

Ta
llahatta

Creek

Chunky

Creek

Chunky

C
reek

Chunky

Creek

Chunky

Creek

Caney

C
re

ek

Co
ne

ha
tta

Cr
ee

k

Ce
da

r

C
re

ek

Ri
ley

Br
a n

ch

Q
u

ar
te

rli
ah

C
re

ek

Dunna gin

Creek

Johnson

Creek

Long

B
ranch

Re
es

e
B

ra
nc

h

Turkey

Creek

Cle veland

Branch

Dry

Branch

Ca
rlt

on

Branch

Laird
Branch

Parker

Branch

Bo
gue

Fa
lem

a

Cr
ee

k

Conco
bona

Creek

Hitts

Branch

Do
rm

an
Br

a nc
h

Tallashua
Creek

Talla
s

hua

C
reek

Possu m

Creek

Richardson Mill
Creek

To
wn

se
nd

Br
an

ch

S ivi
ls

Cr
e e

k

Hog
Branch

Hensle y

Br
an

ch

West

Tallahala

Creek

Buc
k

Br

an

ch

Algood

C
reek

Sellers

Creek

Sellers

Cre ek

S
im

m
ons

C
reek

Box

C ree
k

504

R 12 ER 11 E

T 
7 

N
T 

5 
N

T 
8 

N
T 

6 
N

LA
U

D
ER

D
AL

E 
C

O
U

N
TY

T 
5 

N
T 

6 
N

T 
7 

N
T 

8 
N

LA
U

D
ER

D
AL

E 
C

O
U

N
TY

NESHOBA  COUNTY NESHOBA COUNTY NESHOBA COUNTY

R 13 ER 10 E

SC
O

TT
 C

O
U

N
TY

JASPER COUNTY

R 10 E R 11 E R 12 E R 13 E

JASPER COUNTY

Forest

Forest

Sebastapol

Forest

To
 B

ay
 S

pr
in

gs

To Heidelberg

Meridian

Mount
Vernon

UNION

NEWTON

CHUNKY

DECATUR

HICKORY

LAKE

Rock
Creek

Pilgrim
Grove

New Ireland

Greenland

Willoughby

Rock
Branch

Little
Rock

Stratton

Duffee

Goodhope

Center
Ridge

Blounts Store

Lebanon

Pine Bluff

Hazel

Ebenezer New Providence

Cedar
Grove

Lawrence

Poplar Springs

Liberty

Calhoun

Prospect

Perdue

Conehatta

Roberts

Hubbard

Bethel

2120

712119 10
871210 118 97

2528 27 262930
26

25

5
6

2728
29

283025 2927 2628 30

1 12
3

4

25

2

87

14 13 14 1316 1515 1718

22 23

24

1414 13 15

34 3535 36
36

23 24

2930

34
33

356 41
5

23 6

14 1316 1517

45

11 12 11
1210

161815
14

17

21
20

1922 23 24

1616 15

9 1087
129

1110987

2221 21

18 17

17

18
17

16 15 13141813

3231 3633

81210 11
7

97 8

26
25

13 181618 17

3534

6

1211

32

232 1 453 65 4

10
9

11 12
8

10 78 9712

14

20 2022 23 1924

12
1110

987

15
16

17
18

19212019

26 25 27
28

2927 30 26

13
15

1416171813
14

23 2422
212019

1517 16

3534
3332313634

1
6

5

32 3331
32

36
34

35
313332

3132 33

35333231

123
4

56
1

14

22 23

13 18151618 17

24
21

3436 31353433

31

2
3456

242323 24 2220 21192221
21 22 24

201924

2
3

45612

232220
21

1923 2422212019

345

19
20232023 24

19
22

21
20

19

36353435 36 33

252627

32

613 2456

13

36353433
32

3136353433

1415

26
25

28
29

27 3029 2825 3026

1

27282926 25 3027
28

2930

36 31
35

161718

3231
36

302527 2630 2829

3635

25262729
28

3025
27 26

34333231

6
1

2
3

4

12

353432 33
313635

29 2830

13141514 13 1615 17181617

34333235 36 3134

18

343332

2
13456

8 9 1110712

45 362

131416 1518 171315 14
17

1618

33323136

121110

13451 6

11109

234561

2
34

13

9

2526272829 252627

2423

30

8

282930

22212023 24
19

22

2829

12111011 12 97 8109
8

712

31

19

10 11987128 9 10 11

24232221
20

22 23 24 19

30

7

252628 2729

212019

27MI
SS
ISS
IPP
I

SO
UT
HE
RN

RA
IL
RO
AD

KANS
AS

Y

KANSAS
CITY SOUTHERN RAILWAY

COMPANY

KA
NS
AS

CI
TY

SO
UT

HE
RN

RA
IL
W
AY

CO
MP
AN

Y

DEAN RD

BURTO
N

RO
A

D

NEESE ROAD

SUNNY HILL ROAD

DECATUR

CONEHATTA ROAD

STAMPER

ROAD

PECAN ROAD

HIC
KO

RY
FE

LL
OW

SH
IP

RO
AD

CR
O

SS
RO

AD
S

R OAD S
C

ANL AN

ROA D

DECATUR
STRATT

O N
RD

HOYE

PACE ROAD

PONDEROSA

ROAD

MOUNT

ZION

ROAD

FEDRICK
ROAD

NEW
TON

CALHO
UN

R OAD

O
LD

HWY
15

R
O

AD

ROCK CREEK ROAD

G
RIFFIS

FOUNTAIN
R

O
AD

B
UCKLEY

ROAD

P
LEASAN T RIDGE ROAD

LO
GA

N
RO

AD

GOOD HOPE RO
AD

STREBE CK

ROAD

GOOD

HO
PE

C
H

URCH
ROAD

RED

HA
T

RO
AD

LISONBEE ROAD

CHAPEL

HILL

ROAD

PE
TE

FR
EE

MA
N

RD

DOVER
ROAD

JE
SS

E
ZE

LL
RO

AD

MCGEE

RO
AD

NEW
TON

CONEHATTA

RO A D

BOOSE

ROAD

SAWMILL ROAD

RAINER

ROAD

RUSH ROAD

HU
EY

R
O

AD

BRAND

ROAD

WALK ER ROAD

BRADDOCK ROAD

WIRE RD

TANGLEWOOD
ROAD

M
CDILL

ROAD

G
O

RD
Y

RO
AD

RISER CREEK ROAD

EV
ER

ET
T

RO
AD

MUNN

ROAD

ROSE RO AD

AIRPORT

ROAD

HICKORY
LITTLE

ROCK
ROAD

HI
CK

O
RY

LIT
T LE

RO
CK

RO
AD

BEAVER CREEK ROAD

STRU
M

R
O

AD

BO
LER

ROAD

STRA

TTON

ROAD

CO
NE

H
AT

TA
PR

OS
PE

CT
RO

AD

LAWRENC
E

HAZEL RO
A

D

MOFFETT
ROAD

OLD
JA

CKSON
ROAD

M
AIN

STR
EET

PEAVY ROAD

AR
CH

IE ROAD

HO
PEW

ELL

ROAD

W
HI

TE
RO

AD

G
REEN

LAND

RO
AD

Y
AT

ES
RO

AD

H BROA D

EDWARDS

ROAD

KEN NEDY ROAD

HORN E ROAD

SI MS
ROAD

LO
P

ER
R

O
AD

TOWER ROAD

MCDONALD

ROAD

W
IL

ES

SAND SPRINGS CHURC H
RO

AD

LIBERTY
CHURCH ROAD

MCNEIL
ROAD

PLEASANT
G ROVE

ROAD

B EELIN E
RO AD

C
HUNKY

DUFFEE
ROAD

CH
U

NK
Y

DU
FF

EE
RO

AD

LIT
TL

E

RO
CK

DE CA
TU

R

ROAD

SW
EE

TW
AT

ER

ROAD

SHELBY

ROAD

PR
OS

PECT
CEDAR LANE ROAD

PO
TT

ER
CH

ITT
O

ROA
D

R
O

CK

BRANCH
ROAD

W
ELLS

ROAD

B URNS ROAD

M
UL

EY
RO

AD

BL ACKW
EL L

RO
A

D

HORNE RO
AD

BETHEL RO
BE

RTS

ROAD

CEDAR
GROVE

ROAD

WICKWARD
ROAD

HILLMAN RO AD
MON

CRIE
FR

O
AD

LEDLOW

ROAD

CA
NE

Y
CR

EE
K

ROAD

PARKS

MILL
RO

A D

R
ID

GE

ROAD

PIERCE RD

M
A

TTHEW

RO AD

VINC
ENT

R
OAD

HARRIS

ROAD

BA
RN

ET
T

RO
AD

GIPWALL ROAD

LAW
R

ENC
E

BE
T

HEL

ROAD

LA
ND

FIL
L

RO
AD

CUDGE WILLIS ROAD

TURKEY

CREEK

ROA
D

SP
RI

NG

HILL ROAD

MILLS ROAD

PIN
E

RIDG E ROAD

OLD 80 ROAD

PI
N

E
BL

UF
F

RD

PINE

BLUFF
RO

AD

A
LL GOOD

R
O

AD

4

3

5

1

2

Meridian

BR
0051
14B

BR
0051
16B

BR
0051
20BO

BR
0441
7B

BR
0462
6B

BR
0462
6B

BR
0477
4B

BR
0442
6B

BR
0051
23B

PROVIDENCE

BR
0051
25B

BR
0051
27B

DS
0443
2B

ER
0462
3B

ER
0462
4B

ER
0477
2B

1A

1B
CAMPGROUND

1C

1D

2A

RAINER

2B

HICKORY

NUT

3A

ALBOSTAMPER

3B

4A

4D

TATUM

4B

4C

5A

5B

5C

WILLOUGHBY

5D

N
IC

H
O

LSO
N

5E

09

W
W

R
D

12A

WYATT

12B

13

06

07

C
R

O
SSTR

AC
K

8A

8B

TH
O

M
PS

O
N

10

BILL 
W

ILLIS

11

VANCE

JA
M

ES
EV

ER
ET

T

1

MIDWAY

RS
0443
5B

RS
0462
5B

RS
0477
3B

RS
0479
3B

RS
0479
5B

S
0430
2B

S
0430
2(1)

S
0430
2(1)

S
0430
2(1)

S
0441
1BS

0441
1B

S
0441
6B

S
0443
3B

S
0443
3B

S
0443
4B

S
0461
2B

S
0461
2(1)

S
0461

(1)2

S
0462
1B

S
0462
2B

S
0463
1B

S
0464
1B

S
0469
1B

S
0477
1B

S
0478
1B

S
0479
1B

S
0480
1B

S
1411
1B

SEMP
51(1)

01

02

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09
10

11

12

13

14

15

18 17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

39

40

41

43 44

45

46
47

48

49

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

71

72

STP
0051
21B

STP
0443
7B

STP
0469
2B

STP
0443
6B

STPBR
0051
29BO

1M

2M

3M

4M

3S
5S

20 80

489

15

503

494

492

15
503

883

505

489

21

20

489

492

19

494

494

503

80

889
20

489 15

80

State Aid Route
State Aid Project

State Hwy
Federal Aid Route

Supervisor District

62

9

SAP-51(62)

LSBP Project Number
State Aid Project Number

1

LSBP-51(9)

LSRP Project Number LSRP-51(1) Newton County
Revised: 1-22-20250051

BR
9B

BR-0051(9)B Federal Aid Project No.

14

M
cE

LH
EN

NE
Y

STP
0051
30B

STP
0051
30BSTP

0051
30B

STP
0051
30B

SAP BI 51 1 Posting

SAP 51 1 7N, 10E

SAP 51 1 M 6N, 12E

SAP 51 1 S 5N,13E; 6N,12E

SAP 51 2 6N,13E; 8N,13E

SAP 51 2 M 8N, 11E

SAP 51 2 S Several
SAP 51 3 8N, 10E

SAP 51 3 M 6N, 10E

SAP 51 3 S Several
SAP 51 4 7N, 13E

SAP 51 4 M 5N, 12E

SAP 51 4 S Several
SAP 51 5 8N, 11E

SAP 51 5 S Several
SAP 51 6 6N, 13E

SAP 51 6 S Several
SAP 51 7 7N, 13E

SAP 51 7 S Several
SAP 51 8 6N, 10E

SAP 51 8 S Several
SAP 51 9 8N, 10E

SAP 51 9 S Several
SAP 51 10 8N, 11E

SAP 51 10 S Several
SAP 51 11 8N, 12E

SAP 51 11 S Several
SAP 51 12 7N, 10E

SAP 51 12 S Several
SAP 51 13 8N, 12E

SAP 51 13 S Several
SAP 51 14 5N, 12E

SAP 51 14 S Plans not found-Jan 2026
SAP 51 15 6N,13E

SAP 51 17 5N, 11E

SAP 51 18 5N, 11E

SAP 51 20 8N, 12E

SAP 51 21 7N, 12E

SAP 51 22 7N, 11E

SAP 51 23 7N, 10E

SAP 51 24 6N, 10E

SAP 51 25 5N, 12E

SAP 51 26 7N, 10E

SAP 51 27 7N, 12E

SAP 51 30 5N, 11E

SAP 51 31 8N, 11E

SAP 51 32 6N, 10E

SAP 51 33 5N, 11E

SAP 51 34 5N, 10E

SAP 51 35 8N, 13E

SAP 51 36 7N, 12E

SAP 51 39 6N, 13E

SAP 51 40 7N,10E; 6N,13E

SAP 51 41 6N, 13E

SAP 51 43 8N, 11E

SAP 51 44 8N, 13E

SAP 51 45 6N, 10E

SAP 51 46 6N, 11E

SAP 51 47 6N, 11E

SAP 51 48 6N, 10E

SAP 51 49 6N, 11E

SAP 51 51 7N, 11E

SAP 51 52 6N, 13E

SAP 51 53 7N, 10E

SAP 51 55 7N, 10E

SAP 51 56 8N, 11E

SAP 51 57 8N, 13E

SAP 51 58 5N, 11E

SAP 51 59 8N, 13E

SAP 51 60 5N, 11E

SAP 51 61 8N, 10E

SAP 51 62 8N, 12E

SAP 51 63 7N, 12E

SAP 51 65 5N, 13E

SAP 51 66 8N, 12E

SAP 51 67 6N, 13E

SAP 51 68 6N, 11E

SAP 51 69 8N, 11E

SAP 51 70 6N, 11E

SAP 51 71 8N,13E; 7N,11E

SAP 51 72 5N, 10E

SAP 51 73 Plans not found-Jan 2026

LSBP 51 1 5N,12E; 6N,10E; 7N,12E

LSBP 51 2 8N,12E; 7N,13E

LSBP 51 3 7N,10E; 5N,12E

LSBP 51 4 6N,13E; 8N,10E; 5N,12E

LSBP 51 5
6N,12E; 5N,12E; 8N,12E;

5N,11E; 7N,10E

LSBP 51 6 7N, 13E

LSBP 51 7 5N, 10E

LSBP 51 8 7N,10E; 6N,10E

LSBP 51 9 7N, 10E

LSBP 51 10 8N, 11E

LSBP 51 11 6N, 11E

LSBP 51 12 8N, 11E

LSBP 51 13 6N, 11E

LSBP 51 14 8N, 11E

LSRP 51 1 6N,12E; 6N,11E

BR 0051 14 B 6N, 11E

BR 0051 16 B 7N, 10E

BR 0051 20 BO 7N, 10E

BR 0051 23 B 7N, 13E

BR 0051 25 B 7N, 12E

BR 0051 27 B 8N, 11E

BR 0441 7 B 7N, 10E

BR 0442 6 B 8N, 12E

BR 0462 6 B 7N & 8N, 12E

BR 0477 4 B 7N, 12E

DS 0443 2 B 6N, 13E

EFL 0051 31 BO 5N, 10E

ER 0051 4 B Plans not found-Jan 2026
ER 0051 8 B Plans not found-Jan 2026
ER 0051 26 B Plans not found-Jan 2026
ER 0462 3 B 8N, 12E

ER 0462 4 B 8N, 12E

ER 0477 2 B 7N, 12E

HRRR 0051 28 B 6N & 7N, 11E

RS 0443 5 B 7N, 13E

RS 0458 2 B Plans not found-Jan 2026
RS 0462 5 B 7N, 12E

RS 0477 3 B 6N, 12E

RS 0479 3 B 7N, 10E

RS 0479 5 B 7N & 8N, 10E

S 0441 1 B 7N, 11E

S 0441 6 B 7N, 11E

S 0443 3 B 8N, 13E

S 0443 4 B 8N, 13E

S 0461 2 B 7N, 13E

S 0462 1 B 7N, 12E

S 0462 2 B 7N, 12E

S 0463 1 B 5N, 12E

S 0464 1 B 5N, 13E

S 0469 1 B 5N, 11E

S 0477 1 B 7N, 12E

S 0478 1 B 8N, 11E

S 0479 1 B 8N, 10E

S 0480 1 B 6N, 10E

S 1411 1 B 6N, 11E

S 430 2 1 6N, 10E

S 430 2 B 6N, 10E

S 461 2 1 7N, 12E

SEMP 51 1 6N, 10E

SRS 0051 5 B T & R not shown
SRS 0051 7 B Eng

STP 0051 21 B 5N, 13E

STP 0051 30 B
8N,13E; 7N,13E; 7N,11E;

6N,11E

STP 0443 6 B 6N, 13E

STP 0443 7 B 7N, 13E

STP 0469 2 B 5N, 12E

STPBR 0051 29BO 6N, 11E

STPG 0051 22 B Several
PMS SRS RS 000S
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